
Model Product Name Descriptions 
Unit Price 

IDR US$ 

DWS301 Solar Warning/ 

Marine Light 

6-LEDS Steady ON 
3,250,000 365 

DWS302 Solar Warning/ 

Marine Light 

16-LEDs,Flash 
3,500,000 393 

DWS303 Solar Warning/ 

Road Marking Light  

8-LEDS 
4,500,000 506 

DWS305 Solar Obstruction 

Light  

51-LEDS 
6,500,000 730 

DWS315/  

DWS316  

Solar Vehicle Light Fashing and Steady 

ON  
2,000,000 225 

Term and Conditions : 

1) Price Term is franco customer warehouse within the area of Indonesia, Singapore 

and West Malaysia (Johor/Port Klang).  

2) Price is applicable for purchase 1 – 10pcs. Order for more than 10pcs will apply 

further discount. 

3) Lead Time : Qty 1 – 10 pcs : 10 working days from PO and down payment. Higher qty 

will  be determined as per confirmed order.  

4) Payment Method : 50% down payment, balanced 50% against the shipping document. 

5) Price is valid up to December 31st 2011.  


